From:
To:

Kier, Justin <jkier@emd.sc.gov>

Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu)bparr@clemson.edu
Adger, Jerryjerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov

Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov

Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov

Adams, MarciaMarcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com

Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov

Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov

Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov

Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Scott, DukesDukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov

Wolfe, JayJayWolfe@gov.sc.gov

Getsinger, NealNgetsinger@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US
Gillespie, GrantGGillespie@sfaa.sc.gov

Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov

Singleton, Delbertdelbert@sfaa.sc.gov

Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
‘alvint@dnr.sc.gov'alvint@dnr.sc.gov

John Magilljohn.magill@scdmh.org

Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Alford, Susansusan.alford@dss.sc.gov
emily.farr@llr.sc.govemily.farr@llr.sc.gov
Lancaster, AshlieAshlie.Lancaster@admin.sc.gov
Heigel, Catherine E.heigelce@dhec.sc.gov
Stirling, Bryanstirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov
Carpentier, Elizabethbcarpentier@ed.sc.gov
Spearman, Mollymspearman@ed.sc.gov

Shwedo, KevinKevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net
'kodama@scfc.gov'kodama@scfc.gov

Smith, Leroylsmith@schp.org

Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil
Soura, Christianchristian.soura@scdhhs.gov
Rick.Reames@dor.sc.govRick.Reames@dor.sc.gov
Goldsby, Sarasgoldsby@daodas.sc.gov

Murray, Sylviasimurr@scdjj.net

Carpentier, Elizabethbcarpentier@ed.sc.gov
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Wolfe, JayJayWolfe@gov.sc.gov

Gillespie, GrantGGillespie@sfaa.sc.gov

Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov

Mark Binkleymark.binkley@scdmh.org

Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov

Mark Binkleymark.binkley@scdmh.org

Michael WeymanMWEYMAN@clemson.edu
blivingston@gregoryelectric.comblivingston@gregoryelectric.com
Murray, Sylviasimurr@scdjj.net

Sanderson, JeffreyJeffrey.Sanderson@scdr.sc.gov
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov

Stenson, KimKstenson@emd.sc.gov

Batson, Stevensbatson@emd.sc.gov

Russell, Mikemrussell@emd.sc.gov

Brown, Scottsbrown@emd.sc.gov

Ryan, Elizabetheryan@emd.sc.gov

Denny, Morganmdenny@emd.sc.gov

Camp, Timtcamp@ed.sc.gov

Brown, RyanRyBrown@ed.sc.gov

Shiverdecker, Kimberlykshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov
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Camp, Timtcamp@ed.sc.gov

Jones, Darryldjones@forestry.state.sc.us

Polk, Robertbert.polk@lIr.sc.gov

Coats, Charlesccoats@sled.sc.gov

Brown, Bobbyrbrown@sled.sc.gov

Dew, Jodyjody.dew@dss.sc.gov
julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.miljulian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil
Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov)Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov
'Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov'Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov
John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)John.Quagliariello@noaa..
'leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov'leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov
Heatwole, Emilyeeheatwole@ed.sc.gov

Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov

Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov

Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwvanger@gov.sc.gov
Jones, SheilaSheilaJones@gov.sc.gov

Moore, CamlinCamlinMoore@gov.sc.gov
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Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov

Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov

Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov

Philpott, KatieKatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov

Scott, AbbyAbbyScott@gov.sc.gov

Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov

Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Wolfe, JayJayWolfe@gov.sc.gov

Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

William Wellswilliam.wells@scdmbh.org

Wood, Aaronawood@scda.sc.gov

Michael WeymanMWEYMAN@clemson.edu

Michael WeymanMWEYMAN@clemson.edu

Michael MartinmmartiS@clemson.edu

Sanderson, JeffreyJeffrey.Sanderson@scdr.sc.gov

Ron Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov)ron.morales@noaa.gov
Jones, Darryldjones@forestry.state.sc.us

Richard Okulski (richard.okulski@noaa.gov)richard.okulski@noaa.gov
(Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov)Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov
(steven.pfaff@noaa.gov)steven.pfaff@noaa.gov

Farmer, JoeJRFARMER@emd.sc.gov

Becker, DerrecDBecker@emd.sc.gov

Harbison, Daviddharbison@emd.sc.gov

John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)John.Quagliariello@noaa..
Sanderson, JeffreyJeffrey.Sanderson@scdr.sc.gov
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sr-alr.rivers@noaa.govsr-alr.rivers@noaa.gov

Chevis Parsonschevis.parsons@scdmh.org

Chevis Parsonschevis.parsons@scdmh.org

Date:  10/10/2016 7:00:00 AM
Subject:  UPDATE: 8:00 am Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Monday, October
10,2016)
Everyone,

Referencing the earlier email, SCEMD will be hosting a 8:00 am Executive Conference Call this morning
referencing the effects of Hurricane Matthew. As noted in our Chief of Staff Steven Batson’s email last night,
that time was changed from the previously scheduled 9:00 am time.
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Dial-in instructions and agenda information are listed below. Please note that the pass code is different from
last evening’s call. Please be on the phone call prior to the designated time so that we can start promptly.

1. Dial-In Access:
a. Please choose the access number local to you:

i. Midlands Area (803) 726-9796
ii. Upstate Area (864) 908-3279
ili. Coastal Area (843) 737-7035

b. Please follow the voice prompts. When asked enter the Conferee CODE: 397721 followed by the
# key. The Conferee Code will be email to us.

i.  You will be connected to the conference if your Conferee Code is correct.
ii. Ifyou are disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions above.

Agenda
- Roll cdl
- Governor Comments
- Weather Briefing
- SEOC Actions
- State Agency Updates
- Recommendations/Decisions
- Governor Comments
The following agencies are asked to brief and provide updates:

DPS: Director Smith
DOT:  Secretary Hall
SCNG: MG Livingston
SLED: Chief Keel
DNR:  Director Taylor
DSS. Director Alford
DHEC: Director Heigel
ORS: Director Scott
DOA: Director Adams
LLR: Director Farr
DOE:  Superintendent Spearman
Agriculture: Commissioner Weathers

There will be a 1:00 pm press conference including the agencies specifically listed above.

For situational awareness, all other agencies on this distribution list are also invited to call in.

Thank you for your time.
Justin Kier
Hurricane Program Manager

From: Batson, Steven
Sent: Sunday, October 09, 2016 9:24 PM



To: Kier, Justin <jkier@emd.sc.gov>; Stenson, Kim <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov' <susan.
alford@dss.sc.gov>; Smith, Leroy <Ilsmith@schp.org>; emily.farr@lIr.sc.gov; 'Hallca@scdot.org' <Hallca@scdot.org>;
'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov' <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>; ‘robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil' <robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.
mil>; 'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov' <marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov>; Lancaster, Ashlie <ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.
gov>; Keel, Mark <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>; 'kodama@scfc.gov' <kodama@scfc.gov>; Scott, Dukes <Dukes.
Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>; "alvint@dnr.sc.gov' <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>; jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov; stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov;
Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu) <bparr@clemson.edu>; rfarmer@doi.sc.gov; dparrish@scprt.com; Jhm03@scdmh.org;
cstanton@dew.sc.gov; mspearman@ed.sc.gov; ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov; bhitt@sccommerce.com; ngetsinger@scvrd.
state.sc.us; Christian.soura@scdhhs.gov; kevin.shwedo@scdr.sc.gov; Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net; ‘HalPeters@gov.sc.
gov' <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>; Taylor, Richele <RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>; DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov; Smith, Austin
<AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>; Webb, Beth <BethWebb@gov.sc.gov>; Wolfe, Jay <JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov>; Getsinger,
Neal <Ngetsinger@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>; delbert@sfaa.sc.gov; HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov; John Magill <john.
magill@scdmh.org>; KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov; Carpentier, Elizabeth <bcarpentier@ed.sc.gov>; Rick.
Reames@dor.sc.gov; sgoldsby@daodas.sc.gov; simurr@scdjj.net; Gillespie, Grant <GGillespie@sfaa.sc.gov>;
hweathe@scda.sc.gov; Robert Livingston <blivingston@gregoryelectric.com>; Sanderson, Jeffrey <jeffrey.
sanderson@scdr.sc.gov>

Cc: Carol.Smoak@dss.sc.gov; Schimsa, Rebecca <rebeccaschimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Dew, Jody <jody.dew@dss.sc.gov>;
Capt. Rob Woods (rgwoods@schp.org) <rgwoods@schp.org>; Russell, Mike <mrussell@emd.sc.gov>; Brown, Scott
<sbrown@emd.sc.gov>; Potter, Melissa <mpotter@emd.sc.gov>; Farmer, Joe <JRFARMER@emd.sc.gov>; Ryan,
Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.gov>; Denny, Morgan <mdenny@emd.sc.gov>; Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>;
Harbison, David <dharbison@emd.sc.gov>; Shiverdecker, Kimberly <kshiverdecker@emd.sc.gov>; Walter, Louis
<lwalter@emd.sc.gov>; Laffin, Tara <taralaffin@scdps.gov>; Wingo, Karen <karen.wingo@dss.sc.gov>; Polk, Robert
<bert.polk@lIIr.sc.gov>; Johnson, Tom <johnsonta@scdot.org>; NicholasWB@scdot.org; Elieff, Mike <elieffma@dhec.
sc.gov>; Blair, Jamie <blairjd@dhec.sc.gov>; STEWARIJC@dhec.sc.gov; david.s.gayle.mil@mail.mil; Screws, Dan CPT
<daniel.w.screws.mil@mail.mil>; Kenneth Braddock (braddockk@tag.scmd.state.sc.us) <braddockk@tag.scmd.state.
sc.us>; (barry.n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil) <barry.n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil>; JenkinsRF@dot.state.sc.us; T. Berry Mattox
(MattoxTB@scdot.org) <MattoxTB@scdot.org>; Craven, Steven (SGT) <StephenCraven@scdps.gov>; ‘delphin.
gantt@ang.af.mil' <delphin.gantt@ang.af.mil>; julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil; George Crouch (gcrouch@cio.sc.gov)
<gcrouch@cio.sc.gov>; Corley, Joe <joe.corley@admin.sc.gov>; Brown, Bobby <rbrown@sled.sc.gov>; Coats, Charles
<ccoats@sled.sc.gov>; (zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov) <zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov>; Jones, Darryl <djones@forestry.state.
sc.us>; Wojcik, Tim <Tim.Wojcik@lIr.sc.gov>; Allen, Tom <tallen@regstaff.sc.gov>; McGill, Thomas <tmcgill@regstaff.
sc.gov>; Swink, Karen (CPT) <swinkk@dnr.sc.gov>; Hope Mizzell (mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov) <mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov>; Mark
Malsick (MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov) <MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov>; Bumgarner, Randy <randy.bumgarner@ppp.sc.gov>;
Krugler, Charlotte <ckrugle@clemson.edu>; pgaines@scprt.com; Chevis Parsons (Cbp57@scdmh.org)
<Cbp57@scdmh.org>; ‘wtwld@scdmh.org' <wtwl4@scdmh.org>; dscott@dew.sc.gov; James, Lorenza <Lorenza.
James@fema.dhs.gov>; (Rebecca.Jennings@dhs.gov) <Rebecca.Jennings@dhs.gov>; (matthew.green@dhs.gov)
<matthew.green@dhs.gov>; Tiffany Hersey (tiffany.hersey@fema.dhs.gov) <tiffany.hersey@fema.dhs.gov>; Camp,
Tim <tcamp@ed.sc.gov>; Lora.Goza@fema.dhs.gov; (Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.gov) <Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.
gov>; 'John Quagliariello - NWS Charleston (John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov)' <John.Quagliariello@noaa.gov>; 'Frank
Alsheimer - NOAA Federal' <frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov>; ‘Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov)' <Michael.
Emlaw@noaa.gov>; 'Ron Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov)' <ron.morales@noaa.gov>; ' (Michael.Caropolo@noaa.
gov)' <Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov>; ' (steven.pfaff@noaa.gov)' <steven.pfaff@noaa.gov>; 'Stephen.
wilkinson@noaa.gov' <Stephen.wilkinson@noaa.gov>; ' (Anthony.Sturey@noaa.gov)' <Anthony.Sturey@noaa.gov>;
'‘National Weather Service (gsp.webmaster@noaa.gov)' <gsp.webmaster@noaa.gov>; Weather Service, Columbia
<caewx@noaa.gov>; ‘National Weather Service (chs.webmaster@noaa.gov)' <chs.webmaster@noaa.gov>; ‘NWS
Wilmington (ilm.webmaster@noaa.gov)' <ilm.webmaster@noaa.gov>; ‘leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov' <leonard.
vaughan@noaa.gov>; Richard Okulski - NOAA Federal <richard.okulski@noaa.gov>; donald.hawkins@noaa.gov; nws.
charlestonsc@noaa.gov; Kershaw, Darrell <darrell.kershaw@dss.sc.gov>; Gailey, Stan <sgailey@mmao.sc.gov>; White,
John <jwhite@mmao.sc.gov>; Landry, Dottie <dlandry@sccommerce.com>; aduffy@scprt.com; Peter.brooks@scdhhs.
gov; Brown, Ryan <RyBrown@ed.sc.gov>; Itraywick@ed.sc.gov; Heatwole, Emily <eeheatwole@ed.sc.gov>;
chaneyadams@gov.sc.gov; robgodrey@gov.sc.gov; Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>;
sheilajones@gov.sc.gov; camlinmoore@gov.sc.gov; swatipatel@gov.sc.gov; 'KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov'
<KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>; nicolepriester@gov.sc.gov; abbyscott@gov.sc.gov; briansymmes@gov.sc.gov;
robgodfrey@gov.sc.gov; awood@scda.sc.gov; Todd Hamill (todd.hamill@noaa.gov) <todd.hamill@noaa.gov>; sr-alr.
rivers@noaa.gov

Subject: UPDATE: 8:00 am Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Monday, October 10,2016)



UPDATE: The conference call needs to be changed to 8:00 am. The press conference is till planned for 1:00
pm.

VIR,

Steven Batson
SCEMD, Chief of Staff
shatson@emd.sc.gov
803.201.3440

-------- Original message --------

From: "Kier, Justin” <jkier@emd.sc.gov>

Date: 10/9/16 9:05 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: "Stenson, Kim" <K stenson@emd.sc.gov>, "'susan.aford@dss.sc.gov" <susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>, "Smith,
Leroy" <lsmith@schp.org>, emily.farr@IIr.sc.gov, ""Hallca@scdot.org™ <Hallca@scdot.org>,

"'heigel ce@dhec.sc.gov™ <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>, "'robert.e.livingstond.mil@mail.mil™ <robert.e.livingston4.
mil@mail.mil>, "'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov" <marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov>, "Lancaster, Ashlie" <ashlie.
lancaster @admin.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" <mkeel @sled.sc.gov>, "'kodama@scfc.gov"' <kodama@scfc.gov>,
"Scott, Dukes' <Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>, "alvint@dnr.sc.gov" <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>, jerry.adger@ppp.
sc.gov, stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov, "Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu)” <bparr@clemson.edu>, rfarmer@doi.sc.
gov, dparrish@scprt.com, Jhm03@scdmh.org, cstanton@dew.sc.gov, mspearman@ed.sc.gov, ggillespie@sfaa.
sc.gov, bhitt@sccommerce.com, ngetsinger @scvrd.state.sc.us, Christian.soura@scdhhs.gov, kevin.
shwedo@scdr.sc.gov, Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net, "Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu)” <bparr@clemson.edu>,
jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov, "'Hal Peters@gov.sc.gov™ <Hal Peters@gov.sc.gov>, "Taylor, Richele"
<RicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov>, "'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov" <marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov>,
dparrish@scprt.com, DavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov, rfarmer@doi.sc.gov, "Smith, Austin” <AustinSmith@gov.
sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" <mkeel @sled.sc.gov>, "Webb, Beth" <BethWebb@gov.sc.gov>, " Scott, Dukes"
<Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>, "Wolfe, Jay" <JayWolfe@gov.sc.gov>, "Getsinger, Nea"
<Ngetsinger@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US>, ggillespie@sfaa.sc.gov, cstanton@dew.sc.gov, delbert@sfaa.sc.gov,
HaleyMottel @gov.sc.gov, ""alvint@dnr.sc.gov™ <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>, John Magill <john.magill @scdmh.org>,
bhitt@sccommerce.com, KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov, "'susan.aford@dss.sc.gov™ <susan.alford@dss.sc.
gov>, emily.farr@llr.sc.gov, "Lancaster, Ashlie" <ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov>, "'heigel ce@dhec.sc.gov™
<helgelce@dhec.sc.gov>, stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov, " Carpentier, Elizabeth” <bcarpentier@ed.sc.gov>, "Molly
Spearman (mspearman@ed.sc.gov)" <mspearman@ed.sc.gov>, "Shwedo, Kevin A" <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.
net>, "'kodama@scfc.gov" <kodama@scfc.gov>, "Smith, Leroy" <Ismith@schp.org>, "*Hallca@scdot.org™
<Hallca@scdot.org>, "'robert.e.livingstond.mil@mail.mil™ <robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil>, Christian.
soura@scdhhs.gov, "Dr. Parr (bparr@clemson.edu)” <bparr@clemson.edu>, jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov,
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Subject: 9:00 am Executive Group Hurricane Matthew Conference Call (Monday, October 10,2016)

Directors,
There will be a 8:00 am Executive Call referencing the effects of Hurricane Matthew Monday morning.

To uphold the integrity of the line, we ask you to do several things.

» Please RSVP me viaemail and submit the phone number that you will be using to call in on.

e |f you plan to attend in person, please let me know.

e Only Directorsareto call in.

o The weather briefing will be conducted by an NWS Columbia representative onsite in the SEOC with
support from the Southeast River Forecast Center and the State Climatol ogy Office.

Please submit your information to me by 7:30 am tomorrow. The conference call infor mation will be
provided at 7:30 am tomorrow. Please do not sharethat number.

Agenda
- Roall cal
- Governor Comments
- Weather Briefing
- SEOC Actions
- State Agency Updates
- Recommendations/Decisions
- Governor Comments
The following agencies are asked to brief and provide updates:

DPS: Director Smith
DOT:  Secretary Hall
SCNG: MG Livingston
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SLED: Chief Keel

DNR:  Director Taylor

DSS: Director Alford

DHEC: Director Heigel

ORS.  Director Scott

DOA: Director Adams

LLR: Director Farr

DOE:  Superintendent Spearman
Agriculture: Commissioner Weathers

There will be a 1:00 pm press conference including the agencies specifically listed above.

For situational awareness, all other agencies on this distribution list are also invited to call in.

Thank you for your time.

Justin Kier
Hurricane Program Manager



